SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATIALA FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2023-2024

OPTION - I

Admission fee

Rs. 5000/- (for New Admission only)

Annual Charges

Rs. 5000/-

Tuition Fee:-

| Sr. No. | Classes | Amount |
|---------|---|----------------|
| 1. | NURSERY to KG | Rs. 2020/-P.M. |
| 2. | I-V | Rs. 2070/-P.M. |
| 3. | VI – X | Rs. 2130/-P.M. |
| 4. | XI & XII (MEDICAL, NON-MEDICAL, COMMERCE) | Rs. 2290/-P.M. |
| 5. | Bus Charges:- (FOR 11 MONTHS) | |
| (A) | WITH IN 4KM | RS. 1300/-P.M. |
| (B) | ABOVE 4 KM | RS. 1400/-P.M. |

OPTION-II

Admission Fee

Rs. 5000/- (for New Admission Only)

Tuition Fee:-

| Sr. No. | Classes | Amount |
|---------|---|----------------|
| 1. | NURSERY to KG | Rs. 2435/-P.M. |
| \$ 2. | I - V | Rs. 2485/-P.M. |
| 3. | VI – X | Rs. 2545/-P.M. |
| 4.17 | XI & XII (MEDICAL, NON-MEDICAL, COMMERCE) | Rs. 2705/-P.M. |
| √\ \°5. | Bus Charges:- (FOR 11 MONTHS) | |
| (A) | WITH IN 4KM | RS. 1300/-P.M. |
| (B) | ABOVE 4 KM | RS. 1400/-P.M. |

(NOTE: There is no increase in Tuition Fee for the Session 2023-2024)

Director Shivalik Public School Patiala

SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATIALA FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2023-2024

(FOR PROMOTED STUDENTS)

OPTION-I

Annual Charges

Rs. 5000/-

Tuition Fee:-

| Sr. No. | Classes | Amount |
|---------|---|----------------|
| 1. | NURSERY to KG | Rs. 2020/-P.M. |
| 2. | I - V | Rs. 2070/-P.M. |
| 3. | VI – X | Rs. 2130/-P.M. |
| 4. | XI & XII (MEDICAL, NON-MEDICAL, COMMERCE) | Rs. 2290/-P.M. |
| 5. | Bus Charges:- (FOR 11 MONTHS) | |
| (A) | WITH IN 4KM | RS. 1300/-P.M. |
| (B) | ABOVE 4 KM | RS. 1400/-P.M. |

OPTION-II

Tuition Fee:-

| Sr. No. | Classes | Amount |
|-----------|---|----------------|
| 1. | NURSERY to KG | Rs. 2435/-P.M. |
| 2. | 1 - V | Rs. 2485/-P.M. |
| 3. | VI – X | Rs. 2545/-P.M. |
| Fred LAND | XI & XII (MEDICAL, NON-MEDICAL, COMMERCE) | Rs. 2705/-P.M. |
| 5.7 | Bus Charges:- (FOR 11 MONTHS) | |
| / (A) | WITH IN 4KM | RS. 1300/-P.M. |
| (B) | ABOVE 4 KM | RS. 1400/-P.M. |

(NOTE: There is no increase in Tuition Fee for the Session 2023-2024)

Director Shivalik Public School Patiala